

LIMITED OPPORTUNITY! January 1 – March 31, 2015 only.

Mary Kay Independent Beauty Consultants can get their business back on track for less! This exclusive, low cost 'Active' order value will get you back into your business. Simply place minimum cumulative Section 1 Retail orders of **\$150** NZ\$165* or higher and you will be an 'Active' Independent Beauty Consultant.

Think **BIG!**

Don't forget the higher your order value the higher your volume discounts and rewards.

Who do you know who would benefit from this fabulous opportunity? Take a few minutes to reconnect with your recruits and tell them the great news. Remember, being an 'Active' Consultant means that they are eligible for so much more. And of course, Sharers with more 'Active' Consultants have growing Teams that contribute to their personal success too!

And now, with generous volume discounts for even the smallest order and special, monthly VIP offers, every Mary Kay Consultant can easily stay active and connected!

See Terms and Conditions below. This does not effect any contests, promotions or bonuses, unless otherwise stated.

Terms and Conditions: Terms and Conditions: Promotion Dates: January 1, 2015 to March 31, 2015 as per Applause end of month cut off dates and times. Available to all new and existing Independent Beauty Consultants, in Australia and New Zealand. During the promotion period an Independent Beauty Consultant can achieve Active Status (A) by placing minimum \$150 NZ\$165 cumulative Section 1 Retail orders within one calendar month. • To retain an "Active" status the Independent Beauty Consultant must place an eligible minimum cumulative Section 1 Retail orders within one calendar month of a current three month calendar period. This promotion affects the status of an Independent Beauty Consultant only if the eligible Section 1 Retail orders are placed within one calendar month during the promotion period. This promotion does not affect any other commissions, bonuses

 This promotion does not affect any other commissions, bonuses or rewards associated with any other Mary Kay program or promotion unless otherwise stated.

The Company reserves the right to change the conditions of the program at any time without prior notice. In the event that any changes are made, the revised terms and conditions shall be posted on the Community Page.